
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Peter Quint 167 49 M 1 40-49 0:19:46.1 0:19:49.7 0:00:03.5 6:23/M

2 Jeremy Hackenberg 32 38 M 1 30-39 0:20:39.5 0:20:40.8 0:00:01.3 6:40/M

3 Luke Grant 30 17 M 1 16-19 0:21:29.3 0:21:30.4 0:00:01.1 6:56/M

4 Mike Bass 135 39 M 2 30-39 0:21:59.7 0:22:01.1 0:00:01.3 7:05/M

5 Ed Barney 150 59 M 1 50-59 0:22:44.4 0:22:46.2 0:00:01.7 7:20/M

6 Michael Barney 7 36 M 3 30-39 0:23:08.2 0:23:10.4 0:00:02.1 7:28/M

7 Tony Schoeler 89 0 M 1 0- 0 0:24:10.4 0:24:19.6 0:00:09.1 7:48/M

8 Kim Schoeler 88 0 F 1 0- 0 0:24:10.6 0:24:19.8 0:00:09.1 7:48/M

9 Scott Deboer 23 43 M 2 40-49 0:24:46.3 0:24:50.5 0:00:04.2 7:59/M

10 Emily Deboer 151 10 F 1 4-10 0:24:47.1 0:24:50.5 0:00:03.3 8:00/M

11 Mary Vertetis 128 10 F 2 4-10 0:24:47.9 0:24:50.9 0:00:02.9 8:00/M

12 Frank Manibusan 64 26 M 1 20-29 0:25:04.3 0:25:21.7 0:00:17.4 8:05/M

13 Daniel Smith 141 56 M 2 50-59 0:25:09.7 0:25:18.9 0:00:09.1 8:07/M

14 John Cahill 131 22 M 2 20-29 0:26:57.9 0:27:12.6 0:00:14.6 8:42/M

15 Travis Reynolds 127 22 M 3 20-29 0:26:59.7 0:27:06.6 0:00:06.9 8:42/M

16 Benton Nelson 170 13 M 1 11-15 0:27:09.5 0:27:11.4 0:00:01.9 8:45/M

17 Tiffany Lamontagne 55 27 F 1 20-29 0:27:46.7 0:27:52.5 0:00:05.8 8:57/M

18 Jessica Bergh 124 38 F 1 30-39 0:27:47.9 0:28:03.8 0:00:15.9 8:58/M

19 Karen Eager 28 41 F 1 40-49 0:27:54.0 0:27:58.5 0:00:04.4 9:00/M

20 Max Eager 27 10 M 1 4-10 0:27:57.4 0:27:58.6 0:00:01.1 9:01/M

21 Esa Dewees 134 39 M 4 30-39 0:28:05.2 0:28:12.6 0:00:07.3 9:04/M

22 Laurie Kesgard 52 43 F 2 40-49 0:28:29.9 0:28:34.8 0:00:04.9 9:11/M

23 Breanne Robirds 84 25 F 2 20-29 0:29:34.4 0:29:47.8 0:00:13.4 9:32/M

24 Tamara Heiner 166 22 F 3 20-29 0:29:36.5 0:29:45.2 0:00:08.7 9:33/M

25 Ryan Taylor 176 27 M 4 20-29 0:29:44.1 0:29:58.6 0:00:14.4 9:35/M

26 Matthew Dixon 26 26 M 5 20-29 0:29:47.6 0:29:47.6 9:36/M

27 Isabelle Vance 157 11 F 1 11-15 0:31:00.4 0:31:16.3 0:00:15.9 10:00/M

28 Anna Lapella 114 14 F 2 11-15 0:31:00.5 0:31:15.5 0:00:14.9 10:00/M

29 Tracy Greenwood 31 56 F 1 50-59 0:31:02.3 0:31:19.9 0:00:17.5 10:01/M

30 Nicholas Kallis 49 22 M 6 20-29 0:31:23.6 0:31:37.3 0:00:13.7 10:07/M

31 Hunter Vance 156 10 M 2 4-10 0:31:25.6 0:31:38.2 0:00:12.6 10:08/M

32 Eric Robson 85 37 M 5 30-39 0:31:25.6 0:31:32.9 0:00:07.2 10:08/M

33 Brandy Johnson 45 29 F 4 20-29 0:31:36.4 0:31:40.9 0:00:04.4 10:12/M

34 Curtis Moon 70 33 M 6 30-39 0:31:40.6 0:31:58.4 0:00:17.7 10:13/M

35 Tony Greenman 125 30 M 7 30-39 0:31:46.7 0:32:00.6 0:00:13.8 10:15/M

36 Kaitlyn Allen 113 24 F 5 20-29 0:32:19.7 0:32:32.4 0:00:12.6 10:25/M

37 Trevor Stephens 101 21 M 7 20-29 0:32:24.4 0:32:38.1 0:00:13.6 10:27/M

38 Cristie Tehero 107 36 F 2 30-39 0:32:28.1 0:32:52.1 0:00:23.9 10:28/M

39 Sierra Crawford 19 22 F 6 20-29 0:32:32.4 0:32:47.2 0:00:14.8 10:30/M

40 Samanta Loudenback 144 22 F 7 20-29 0:32:39.0 0:32:48.4 0:00:09.3 10:32/M

41 Jeanette Huckins 158 56 F 2 50-59 0:32:57.1 0:33:18.6 0:00:21.4 10:38/M

42 Rj Serling 92 12 M 2 11-15 0:33:07.2 0:33:10.4 0:00:03.2 10:41/M

43 Alisa Jeremica 43 30 F 3 30-39 0:33:09.4 0:33:30.1 0:00:20.7 10:42/M

44 Michael Jeremica 42 31 M 8 30-39 0:33:09.6 0:33:30.3 0:00:20.7 10:42/M

45 Jennifer Johnson 173 23 F 8 20-29 0:33:23.4 0:33:47.1 0:00:23.7 10:46/M

46 Rachel Conley 172 25 F 9 20-29 0:33:24.9 0:33:47.6 0:00:22.6 10:46/M

47 Gunner Argo 174 32 M 9 30-39 0:33:27.0 0:33:47.2 0:00:20.1 10:47/M

48 Elena Siow 145 14 F 3 11-15 0:33:43.0 0:34:02.4 0:00:19.3 10:53/M

49 Elena Sequeira 91 36 F 4 30-39 0:33:53.6 0:34:13.4 0:00:19.7 10:56/M

50 Sam Lapella 117 16 M 2 16-19 0:34:15.8 0:34:30.8 0:00:14.9 11:03/M

51 Brenda Qualls 83 48 F 3 40-49 0:34:27.0 0:34:40.5 0:00:13.4 11:07/M

52 Tommy Marchant 67 13 M 3 11-15 0:34:32.0 0:34:36.8 0:00:04.8 11:08/M

53 Ben Shelton 93 7 M 3 4-10 0:34:37.6 0:34:43.9 0:00:06.2 11:10/M

54 Maxwell Eder 123 11 M 4 11-15 0:34:38.0 0:34:53.5 0:00:15.5 11:10/M

55 Stephanie Cootsona 18 42 F 4 40-49 0:34:41.4 0:35:00.3 0:00:18.9 11:11/M

56 Zefire Skoczen 95 42 F 5 40-49 0:34:44.9 0:35:01.2 0:00:16.3 11:12/M

57 Hailey MacConaghy 63 29 F 10 20-29 0:35:07.9 0:35:21.6 0:00:13.7 11:20/M

58 Renee Qualls 82 50 F 3 50-59 0:35:11.4 0:35:23.9 0:00:12.4 11:21/M

59 Nate Iott 38 21 M 8 20-29 0:35:17.5 0:35:23.4 0:00:05.8 11:23/M

60 Rebekah Pollmar 80 23 F 11 20-29 0:35:18.1 0:35:23.4 0:00:05.2 11:23/M

61 Jamie Stealy 99 26 F 12 20-29 0:35:23.6 0:35:30.9 0:00:07.2 11:25/M
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62 Amanda Kirchner 142 20 F 13 20-29 0:35:24.2 0:35:31.2 0:00:06.9 11:25/M

63 Donald Davis 161 54 M 3 50-59 0:35:48.6 0:36:06.4 0:00:17.7 11:33/M

64 Kim Burton 153 40 F 6 40-49 0:35:49.7 0:36:02.7 0:00:12.9 11:33/M

65 Darcie Rogala 154 36 F 5 30-39 0:35:54.2 0:36:04.3 0:00:10.1 11:35/M

66 Jacob Hinkle 133 15 M 5 11-15 0:36:02.2 0:36:13.6 0:00:11.4 11:37/M

67 Theresa Klein 155 48 F 7 40-49 0:36:04.6 0:36:09.2 0:00:04.6 11:38/M

68 Jenni Hinkle 132 45 F 8 40-49 0:36:04.7 0:36:14.1 0:00:09.3 11:38/M

69 Aaron Brown 175 37 F 6 30-39 0:36:07.8 0:36:22.3 0:00:14.4 11:39/M

70 Alex Boyes 13 14 M 6 11-15 0:36:14.2 0:36:19.6 0:00:05.4 11:41/M

71 Spencer Boyes 12 24 M 9 20-29 0:36:27.6 0:36:35.7 0:00:08.1 11:45/M

72 Chelsey Lyons 62 23 F 14 20-29 0:36:29.7 0:36:35.3 0:00:05.6 11:46/M

73 Mani Dhami 24 30 F 7 30-39 0:36:50.4 0:36:58.7 0:00:08.3 11:53/M

74 Harman Dhami 25 30 M 10 30-39 0:36:50.4 0:36:58.9 0:00:08.4 11:53/M

75 Samuel Talkington 105 25 M 10 20-29 0:36:58.9 0:37:24.7 0:00:25.7 11:55/M

76 Kristin Boone 152 31 F 8 30-39 0:37:15.5 0:37:15.5 12:01/M

77 Alivia Stacy 97 11 F 4 11-15 0:37:19.2 0:37:48.4 0:00:29.2 12:02/M

78 Sadie Kash 50 26 F 15 20-29 0:37:20.8 0:37:48.4 0:00:27.5 12:03/M

79 Vivian Nguyen 147 13 F 5 11-15 0:37:24.8 0:37:45.4 0:00:20.6 12:04/M

80 Sarah Michelli-Whltacre 143 15 F 6 11-15 0:37:36.3 0:37:55.3 0:00:18.9 12:08/M

81 Julie Johnston 48 44 F 9 40-49 0:37:36.4 0:37:48.1 0:00:11.7 12:08/M

82 Briana Johnson 44 31 F 9 30-39 0:37:38.5 0:37:48.4 0:00:09.9 12:08/M

83 Grant Bailey 5 40 M 3 40-49 0:37:41.5 0:37:51.5 0:00:09.9 12:09/M

84 Jordan Bailey 6 11 M 7 11-15 0:37:41.6 0:37:51.6 0:00:09.9 12:09/M

85 Kristie Oxford 78 41 F 10 40-49 0:37:42.3 0:37:51.9 0:00:09.5 12:10/M

86 Alexandria Teague 106 29 F 16 20-29 0:37:53.4 0:38:00.2 0:00:06.8 12:13/M

87 Emerald Erickson-Mulanax 29 30 F 10 30-39 0:37:55.4 0:37:59.8 0:00:04.4 12:14/M

88 Lisa Szymczak 103 31 F 11 30-39 0:38:55.2 0:39:00.9 0:00:05.6 12:33/M

89 Art Lapella 115 62 M 1 60-99 0:38:58.2 0:39:15.8 0:00:17.5 12:34/M

90 Liana Snyder 96 20 F 17 20-29 0:39:03.9 0:39:17.1 0:00:13.2 12:36/M

91 Nolan Kuzmick 54 24 M 11 20-29 0:39:05.1 0:39:18.1 0:00:12.9 12:36/M

92 Francisco Contreras Navarro 17 62 M 2 60-99 0:39:12.1 0:39:35.9 0:00:23.7 12:39/M

93 Chelsea Stephens 100 22 F 18 20-29 0:39:28.8 0:39:43.8 0:00:14.9 12:44/M

94 Jennifer Larsen 56 25 F 19 20-29 0:39:32.4 0:39:44.8 0:00:12.4 12:45/M

95 Paige Leininger 57 53 F 4 50-59 0:39:43.9 0:40:06.5 0:00:22.5 12:49/M

96 James Tribelhorn 108 42 M 4 40-49 0:40:24.9 0:40:58.1 0:00:33.2 13:02/M

97 Randall Marchant 65 10 M 4 4-10 0:40:32.3 0:40:42.8 0:00:10.4 13:05/M

98 Parker Nelson 171 11 M 8 11-15 0:40:35.2 0:40:37.4 0:00:02.1 13:05/M

99 Terrina Marchant 66 46 F 11 40-49 0:40:37.4 0:40:46.9 0:00:09.4 13:06/M

100 Jenna Muller 118 14 F 7 11-15 0:41:26.6 0:41:33.1 0:00:06.5 13:22/M

101 Jeannie Miller 169 65 F 1 60-99 0:41:28.3 0:41:44.9 0:00:16.5 13:23/M

102 Madelyn Eder 122 13 F 8 11-15 0:41:29.6 0:41:46.3 0:00:16.7 13:23/M

103 Heinz Eder 121 45 M 5 40-49 0:41:30.7 0:41:46.4 0:00:15.7 13:23/M

104 Peter Vertetis 130 14 M 9 11-15 0:41:58.4 0:42:19.1 0:00:20.7 13:32/M

105 Thomas Vertetis 129 41 M 6 40-49 0:42:01.7 0:42:20.6 0:00:18.9 13:33/M

106 Alexandra Johnston 46 16 F 1 16-19 0:42:59.3 0:43:10.3 0:00:10.9 13:52/M

107 Dougie Johnston 47 11 M 10 11-15 0:43:00.5 0:43:11.1 0:00:10.5 13:52/M

108 Elliott Ory 139 8 M 5 4-10 0:43:18.4 0:43:45.1 0:00:26.7 13:58/M

109 Robert Ory 138 55 M 4 50-59 0:43:20.2 0:43:45.4 0:00:25.2 13:59/M

110 Toni Jackson 39 33 F 12 30-39 0:43:35.1 0:44:08.6 0:00:33.4 14:04/M

111 Sharyn Jackson 40 31 F 13 30-39 0:43:43.3 0:44:17.9 0:00:34.5 14:06/M

112 Daniel Browitt 14 36 M 11 30-39 0:43:50.4 0:43:55.6 0:00:05.2 14:08/M

113 Sharon Daems 22 45 F 12 40-49 0:43:52.2 0:43:55.6 0:00:03.4 14:09/M

114 Rebecca Hallin 35 47 F 13 40-49 0:44:22.1 0:44:48.6 0:00:26.5 14:19/M

115 Laura Hunter 37 39 F 14 30-39 0:44:39.5 0:45:01.4 0:00:21.8 14:24/M

116 Amanda Crowder 20 34 F 15 30-39 0:45:17.7 0:45:48.6 0:00:30.9 14:36/M

117 Katherine Blair 11 30 F 16 30-39 0:45:21.2 0:45:48.4 0:00:27.2 14:38/M

118 Mynor Melgar 68 16 M 3 16-19 0:45:22.9 0:46:21.3 0:00:58.3 14:38/M

119 Pamela Cullinan 21 50 F 5 50-59 0:45:25.1 0:45:47.6 0:00:22.4 14:39/M

120 Jean Schneider 87 55 F 6 50-59 0:45:25.9 0:45:48.6 0:00:22.7 14:39/M

121 Melissa Bartram 159 19 F 2 16-19 0:46:30.0 0:46:35.6 0:00:05.6 15:00/M

122 Carlos Barreto 160 20 M 12 20-29 0:46:32.1 0:46:35.9 0:00:03.8 15:01/M

123 Vicente Lujan Jr. 61 37 M 12 30-39 0:46:40.3 0:46:51.5 0:00:11.2 15:03/M

124 Jordana Lujan 60 33 F 17 30-39 0:46:41.3 0:46:52.1 0:00:10.7 15:04/M

125 Laura Lipscomb 59 27 F 20 20-29 0:47:50.1 0:48:13.6 0:00:23.4 15:26/M

126 Scott Stacy 98 43 M 7 40-49 0:48:13.0 0:48:41.2 0:00:28.2 15:33/M

127 Jimmy Hoettel 36 27 M 13 20-29 0:48:13.7 0:48:41.1 0:00:27.4 15:33/M

128 Daniel Eaton 164 10 M 6 4-10 0:48:57.1 0:49:25.6 0:00:28.4 15:47/M

129 Tiphani Moser 71 25 F 21 20-29 0:50:01.9 0:50:28.1 0:00:26.2 16:08/M

130 Jennifer Talkington 104 24 F 22 20-29 0:50:02.7 0:50:27.9 0:00:25.2 16:08/M

5K Run Overall Page 2 of 7



If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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131 Brian Murphy 75 39 M 13 30-39 0:50:23.5 0:50:58.7 0:00:35.1 16:15/M

132 Dawn Murphy 74 39 F 18 30-39 0:50:28.0 0:51:00.9 0:00:32.9 16:17/M

133 Kirsten Murphy 73 8 F 3 4-10 0:50:29.2 0:51:01.4 0:00:32.2 16:17/M

134 Lee Anderson 148 43 M 8 40-49 0:50:38.9 0:51:16.3 0:00:37.4 16:20/M

135 Adrian Anderson 149 36 F 19 30-39 0:50:39.9 0:51:17.4 0:00:37.4 16:20/M

136 Kaleb Murphy 72 10 M 7 4-10 0:51:00.7 0:51:32.4 0:00:31.6 16:27/M

137 Carson Lindley 162 10 F 4 4-10 0:51:06.5 0:51:23.2 0:00:16.7 16:29/M

138 Lori Eaton 163 51 F 7 50-59 0:51:18.4 0:51:46.1 0:00:27.7 16:33/M

139 Karen Holdner 137 53 F 8 50-59 0:51:25.6 0:51:50.2 0:00:24.5 16:35/M

140 Illana Asencio 3 10 F 5 4-10 0:52:29.2 0:53:13.6 0:00:44.4 16:56/M

141 Xinli Arnhold 1 5 F 6 4-10 0:52:42.9 0:53:14.9 0:00:31.9 17:00/M

142 Terry Arnhold 2 52 M 5 50-59 0:52:44.2 0:53:14.6 0:00:30.4 17:01/M

143 Holly Daschbach 165 51 F 9 50-59 0:53:31.7 0:54:00.9 0:00:29.1 17:16/M

144 Alan Klein 53 67 M 3 60-99 0:54:03.9 0:54:34.1 0:00:30.2 17:26/M

145 Damian Augustine 4 9 M 8 4-10 0:56:42.3 0:56:43.9 0:00:01.6 18:17/M

146 Deborah Wiley 110 55 F 10 50-59 0:56:43.0 0:56:45.6 0:00:02.5 18:18/M

147 Jane Hunt 120 54 F 11 50-59 0:57:22.4 0:57:49.4 0:00:26.9 18:30/M

148 Sariah Keister 136 14 F 9 11-15 0:59:54.5 1:00:13.7 0:00:19.2 19:19/M

149 Jillian Ory 140 14 F 10 11-15 0:59:55.0 1:00:14.1 0:00:19.1 19:20/M

150 Madalyn Lanndreth 168 14 F 11 11-15 0:59:55.0 1:00:14.1 0:00:19.1 19:20/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kim Schoeler 88 0 1 0:24:10.6 0:24:19.8 0:00:09.1 7:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Emily Deboer 151 10 2 0:24:47.1 0:24:50.5 0:00:03.3 8:00/M

2 Mary Vertetis 128 10 3 0:24:47.9 0:24:50.9 0:00:02.9 8:00/M

3 Kirsten Murphy 73 8 74 0:50:29.2 0:51:01.4 0:00:32.2 16:17/M

4 Carson Lindley 162 10 76 0:51:06.5 0:51:23.2 0:00:16.7 16:29/M

5 Illana Asencio 3 10 79 0:52:29.2 0:53:13.6 0:00:44.4 16:56/M

6 Xinli Arnhold 1 5 80 0:52:42.9 0:53:14.9 0:00:31.9 17:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Isabelle Vance 157 11 10 0:31:00.4 0:31:16.3 0:00:15.9 10:00/M

2 Anna Lapella 114 14 11 0:31:00.5 0:31:15.5 0:00:14.9 10:00/M

3 Elena Siow 145 14 22 0:33:43.0 0:34:02.4 0:00:19.3 10:53/M

4 Alivia Stacy 97 11 40 0:37:19.2 0:37:48.4 0:00:29.2 12:02/M

5 Vivian Nguyen 147 13 42 0:37:24.8 0:37:45.4 0:00:20.6 12:04/M

6 Sarah Michelli-Whltacre 143 15 43 0:37:36.3 0:37:55.3 0:00:18.9 12:08/M

7 Jenna Muller 118 14 55 0:41:26.6 0:41:33.1 0:00:06.5 13:22/M

8 Madelyn Eder 122 13 57 0:41:29.6 0:41:46.3 0:00:16.7 13:23/M

9 Sariah Keister 136 14 84 0:59:54.5 1:00:13.7 0:00:19.2 19:19/M

10 Jillian Ory 140 14 85 0:59:55.0 1:00:14.1 0:00:19.1 19:20/M

11 Madalyn Lanndreth 168 14 86 0:59:55.0 1:00:14.1 0:00:19.1 19:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alexandra Johnston 46 16 58 0:42:59.3 0:43:10.3 0:00:10.9 13:52/M

2 Melissa Bartram 159 19 68 0:46:30.0 0:46:35.6 0:00:05.6 15:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tiffany Lamontagne 55 27 4 0:27:46.7 0:27:52.5 0:00:05.8 8:57/M

2 Breanne Robirds 84 25 8 0:29:34.4 0:29:47.8 0:00:13.4 9:32/M

3 Tamara Heiner 166 22 9 0:29:36.5 0:29:45.2 0:00:08.7 9:33/M

4 Brandy Johnson 45 29 13 0:31:36.4 0:31:40.9 0:00:04.4 10:12/M

5 Kaitlyn Allen 113 24 14 0:32:19.7 0:32:32.4 0:00:12.6 10:25/M

6 Sierra Crawford 19 22 16 0:32:32.4 0:32:47.2 0:00:14.8 10:30/M

7 Samanta Loudenback 144 22 17 0:32:39.0 0:32:48.4 0:00:09.3 10:32/M

8 Jennifer Johnson 173 23 20 0:33:23.4 0:33:47.1 0:00:23.7 10:46/M

9 Rachel Conley 172 25 21 0:33:24.9 0:33:47.6 0:00:22.6 10:46/M

10 Hailey MacConaghy 63 29 27 0:35:07.9 0:35:21.6 0:00:13.7 11:20/M

11 Rebekah Pollmar 80 23 29 0:35:18.1 0:35:23.4 0:00:05.2 11:23/M

12 Jamie Stealy 99 26 30 0:35:23.6 0:35:30.9 0:00:07.2 11:25/M

Female 16 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female Age Unknown

Female 4 to 10

Female 11 to 15

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Federal Way Freaky 5K Zombie Run 2013
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

13 Amanda Kirchner 142 20 31 0:35:24.2 0:35:31.2 0:00:06.9 11:25/M

14 Chelsey Lyons 62 23 37 0:36:29.7 0:36:35.3 0:00:05.6 11:46/M

15 Sadie Kash 50 26 41 0:37:20.8 0:37:48.4 0:00:27.5 12:03/M

16 Alexandria Teague 106 29 47 0:37:53.4 0:38:00.2 0:00:06.8 12:13/M

17 Liana Snyder 96 20 50 0:39:03.9 0:39:17.1 0:00:13.2 12:36/M

18 Chelsea Stephens 100 22 51 0:39:28.8 0:39:43.8 0:00:14.9 12:44/M

19 Jennifer Larsen 56 25 52 0:39:32.4 0:39:44.8 0:00:12.4 12:45/M

20 Laura Lipscomb 59 27 70 0:47:50.1 0:48:13.6 0:00:23.4 15:26/M

21 Tiphani Moser 71 25 71 0:50:01.9 0:50:28.1 0:00:26.2 16:08/M

22 Jennifer Talkington 104 24 72 0:50:02.7 0:50:27.9 0:00:25.2 16:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jessica Bergh 124 38 5 0:27:47.9 0:28:03.8 0:00:15.9 8:58/M

2 Cristie Tehero 107 36 15 0:32:28.1 0:32:52.1 0:00:23.9 10:28/M

3 Alisa Jeremica 43 30 19 0:33:09.4 0:33:30.1 0:00:20.7 10:42/M

4 Elena Sequeira 91 36 23 0:33:53.6 0:34:13.4 0:00:19.7 10:56/M

5 Darcie Rogala 154 36 33 0:35:54.2 0:36:04.3 0:00:10.1 11:35/M

6 Aaron Brown 175 37 36 0:36:07.8 0:36:22.3 0:00:14.4 11:39/M

7 Mani Dhami 24 30 38 0:36:50.4 0:36:58.7 0:00:08.3 11:53/M

8 Kristin Boone 152 31 39 0:37:15.5 0:37:15.5 12:01/M

9 Briana Johnson 44 31 45 0:37:38.5 0:37:48.4 0:00:09.9 12:08/M

10 Emerald Erickson-Mulanax 29 30 48 0:37:55.4 0:37:59.8 0:00:04.4 12:14/M

11 Lisa Szymczak 103 31 49 0:38:55.2 0:39:00.9 0:00:05.6 12:33/M

12 Toni Jackson 39 33 59 0:43:35.1 0:44:08.6 0:00:33.4 14:04/M

13 Sharyn Jackson 40 31 60 0:43:43.3 0:44:17.9 0:00:34.5 14:06/M

14 Laura Hunter 37 39 63 0:44:39.5 0:45:01.4 0:00:21.8 14:24/M

15 Amanda Crowder 20 34 64 0:45:17.7 0:45:48.6 0:00:30.9 14:36/M

16 Katherine Blair 11 30 65 0:45:21.2 0:45:48.4 0:00:27.2 14:38/M

17 Jordana Lujan 60 33 69 0:46:41.3 0:46:52.1 0:00:10.7 15:04/M

18 Dawn Murphy 74 39 73 0:50:28.0 0:51:00.9 0:00:32.9 16:17/M

19 Adrian Anderson 149 36 75 0:50:39.9 0:51:17.4 0:00:37.4 16:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Karen Eager 28 41 6 0:27:54.0 0:27:58.5 0:00:04.4 9:00/M

2 Laurie Kesgard 52 43 7 0:28:29.9 0:28:34.8 0:00:04.9 9:11/M

3 Brenda Qualls 83 48 24 0:34:27.0 0:34:40.5 0:00:13.4 11:07/M

4 Stephanie Cootsona 18 42 25 0:34:41.4 0:35:00.3 0:00:18.9 11:11/M

5 Zefire Skoczen 95 42 26 0:34:44.9 0:35:01.2 0:00:16.3 11:12/M

6 Kim Burton 153 40 32 0:35:49.7 0:36:02.7 0:00:12.9 11:33/M

7 Theresa Klein 155 48 34 0:36:04.6 0:36:09.2 0:00:04.6 11:38/M

8 Jenni Hinkle 132 45 35 0:36:04.7 0:36:14.1 0:00:09.3 11:38/M

9 Julie Johnston 48 44 44 0:37:36.4 0:37:48.1 0:00:11.7 12:08/M

10 Kristie Oxford 78 41 46 0:37:42.3 0:37:51.9 0:00:09.5 12:10/M

11 Terrina Marchant 66 46 54 0:40:37.4 0:40:46.9 0:00:09.4 13:06/M

12 Sharon Daems 22 45 61 0:43:52.2 0:43:55.6 0:00:03.4 14:09/M

13 Rebecca Hallin 35 47 62 0:44:22.1 0:44:48.6 0:00:26.5 14:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tracy Greenwood 31 56 12 0:31:02.3 0:31:19.9 0:00:17.5 10:01/M

2 Jeanette Huckins 158 56 18 0:32:57.1 0:33:18.6 0:00:21.4 10:38/M

3 Renee Qualls 82 50 28 0:35:11.4 0:35:23.9 0:00:12.4 11:21/M

4 Paige Leininger 57 53 53 0:39:43.9 0:40:06.5 0:00:22.5 12:49/M

5 Pamela Cullinan 21 50 66 0:45:25.1 0:45:47.6 0:00:22.4 14:39/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 Jean Schneider 87 55 67 0:45:25.9 0:45:48.6 0:00:22.7 14:39/M

7 Lori Eaton 163 51 77 0:51:18.4 0:51:46.1 0:00:27.7 16:33/M

8 Karen Holdner 137 53 78 0:51:25.6 0:51:50.2 0:00:24.5 16:35/M

9 Holly Daschbach 165 51 81 0:53:31.7 0:54:00.9 0:00:29.1 17:16/M

10 Deborah Wiley 110 55 82 0:56:43.0 0:56:45.6 0:00:02.5 18:18/M

11 Jane Hunt 120 54 83 0:57:22.4 0:57:49.4 0:00:26.9 18:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeannie Miller 169 65 56 0:41:28.3 0:41:44.9 0:00:16.5 13:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tony Schoeler 89 0 7 0:24:10.4 0:24:19.6 0:00:09.1 7:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Max Eager 27 10 14 0:27:57.4 0:27:58.6 0:00:01.1 9:01/M

2 Hunter Vance 156 10 19 0:31:25.6 0:31:38.2 0:00:12.6 10:08/M

3 Ben Shelton 93 7 29 0:34:37.6 0:34:43.9 0:00:06.2 11:10/M

4 Randall Marchant 65 10 44 0:40:32.3 0:40:42.8 0:00:10.4 13:05/M

5 Elliott Ory 139 8 50 0:43:18.4 0:43:45.1 0:00:26.7 13:58/M

6 Daniel Eaton 164 10 58 0:48:57.1 0:49:25.6 0:00:28.4 15:47/M

7 Kaleb Murphy 72 10 61 0:51:00.7 0:51:32.4 0:00:31.6 16:27/M

8 Damian Augustine 4 9 64 0:56:42.3 0:56:43.9 0:00:01.6 18:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Benton Nelson 170 13 13 0:27:09.5 0:27:11.4 0:00:01.9 8:45/M

2 Rj Serling 92 12 24 0:33:07.2 0:33:10.4 0:00:03.2 10:41/M

3 Tommy Marchant 67 13 28 0:34:32.0 0:34:36.8 0:00:04.8 11:08/M

4 Maxwell Eder 123 11 30 0:34:38.0 0:34:53.5 0:00:15.5 11:10/M

5 Jacob Hinkle 133 15 33 0:36:02.2 0:36:13.6 0:00:11.4 11:37/M

6 Alex Boyes 13 14 34 0:36:14.2 0:36:19.6 0:00:05.4 11:41/M

7 Jordan Bailey 6 11 39 0:37:41.6 0:37:51.6 0:00:09.9 12:09/M

8 Parker Nelson 171 11 45 0:40:35.2 0:40:37.4 0:00:02.1 13:05/M

9 Peter Vertetis 130 14 47 0:41:58.4 0:42:19.1 0:00:20.7 13:32/M

10 Dougie Johnston 47 11 49 0:43:00.5 0:43:11.1 0:00:10.5 13:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Luke Grant 30 17 3 0:21:29.3 0:21:30.4 0:00:01.1 6:56/M

2 Sam Lapella 117 16 27 0:34:15.8 0:34:30.8 0:00:14.9 11:03/M

3 Mynor Melgar 68 16 53 0:45:22.9 0:46:21.3 0:00:58.3 14:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Frank Manibusan 64 26 9 0:25:04.3 0:25:21.7 0:00:17.4 8:05/M

2 John Cahill 131 22 11 0:26:57.9 0:27:12.6 0:00:14.6 8:42/M

3 Travis Reynolds 127 22 12 0:26:59.7 0:27:06.6 0:00:06.9 8:42/M

4 Ryan Taylor 176 27 16 0:29:44.1 0:29:58.6 0:00:14.4 9:35/M

5 Matthew Dixon 26 26 17 0:29:47.6 0:29:47.6 9:36/M

6 Nicholas Kallis 49 22 18 0:31:23.6 0:31:37.3 0:00:13.7 10:07/M

Male 16 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male Age Unknown

Male 4 to 10

Male 11 to 15

Female 60 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

7 Trevor Stephens 101 21 23 0:32:24.4 0:32:38.1 0:00:13.6 10:27/M

8 Nate Iott 38 21 31 0:35:17.5 0:35:23.4 0:00:05.8 11:23/M

9 Spencer Boyes 12 24 35 0:36:27.6 0:36:35.7 0:00:08.1 11:45/M

10 Samuel Talkington 105 25 37 0:36:58.9 0:37:24.7 0:00:25.7 11:55/M

11 Nolan Kuzmick 54 24 41 0:39:05.1 0:39:18.1 0:00:12.9 12:36/M

12 Carlos Barreto 160 20 54 0:46:32.1 0:46:35.9 0:00:03.8 15:01/M

13 Jimmy Hoettel 36 27 57 0:48:13.7 0:48:41.1 0:00:27.4 15:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeremy Hackenberg 32 38 2 0:20:39.5 0:20:40.8 0:00:01.3 6:40/M

2 Mike Bass 135 39 4 0:21:59.7 0:22:01.1 0:00:01.3 7:05/M

3 Michael Barney 7 36 6 0:23:08.2 0:23:10.4 0:00:02.1 7:28/M

4 Esa Dewees 134 39 15 0:28:05.2 0:28:12.6 0:00:07.3 9:04/M

5 Eric Robson 85 37 20 0:31:25.6 0:31:32.9 0:00:07.2 10:08/M

6 Curtis Moon 70 33 21 0:31:40.6 0:31:58.4 0:00:17.7 10:13/M

7 Tony Greenman 125 30 22 0:31:46.7 0:32:00.6 0:00:13.8 10:15/M

8 Michael Jeremica 42 31 25 0:33:09.6 0:33:30.3 0:00:20.7 10:42/M

9 Gunner Argo 174 32 26 0:33:27.0 0:33:47.2 0:00:20.1 10:47/M

10 Harman Dhami 25 30 36 0:36:50.4 0:36:58.9 0:00:08.4 11:53/M

11 Daniel Browitt 14 36 52 0:43:50.4 0:43:55.6 0:00:05.2 14:08/M

12 Vicente Lujan Jr. 61 37 55 0:46:40.3 0:46:51.5 0:00:11.2 15:03/M

13 Brian Murphy 75 39 59 0:50:23.5 0:50:58.7 0:00:35.1 16:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Peter Quint 167 49 1 0:19:46.1 0:19:49.7 0:00:03.5 6:23/M

2 Scott Deboer 23 43 8 0:24:46.3 0:24:50.5 0:00:04.2 7:59/M

3 Grant Bailey 5 40 38 0:37:41.5 0:37:51.5 0:00:09.9 12:09/M

4 James Tribelhorn 108 42 43 0:40:24.9 0:40:58.1 0:00:33.2 13:02/M

5 Heinz Eder 121 45 46 0:41:30.7 0:41:46.4 0:00:15.7 13:23/M

6 Thomas Vertetis 129 41 48 0:42:01.7 0:42:20.6 0:00:18.9 13:33/M

7 Scott Stacy 98 43 56 0:48:13.0 0:48:41.2 0:00:28.2 15:33/M

8 Lee Anderson 148 43 60 0:50:38.9 0:51:16.3 0:00:37.4 16:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ed Barney 150 59 5 0:22:44.4 0:22:46.2 0:00:01.7 7:20/M

2 Daniel Smith 141 56 10 0:25:09.7 0:25:18.9 0:00:09.1 8:07/M

3 Donald Davis 161 54 32 0:35:48.6 0:36:06.4 0:00:17.7 11:33/M

4 Robert Ory 138 55 51 0:43:20.2 0:43:45.4 0:00:25.2 13:59/M

5 Terry Arnhold 2 52 62 0:52:44.2 0:53:14.6 0:00:30.4 17:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Art Lapella 115 62 40 0:38:58.2 0:39:15.8 0:00:17.5 12:34/M

2 Francisco Contreras Navarro 17 62 42 0:39:12.1 0:39:35.9 0:00:23.7 12:39/M

3 Alan Klein 53 67 63 0:54:03.9 0:54:34.1 0:00:30.2 17:26/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and over

Male 30 to 39
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